Non Individual

ALTRIA GROUP, INC. OHIO POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

ALTRIA GROUP, INC. OHIO POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER COMMITTEE FOR
RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT

AT&T INC. OHIO EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

AT&T INC. OHIO EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

AT&T INC. OHIO EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

AT&T INC. OHIO EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

AT&T INC. OHIO EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

AT&T INC. OHIO EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

BP CORPORATION NORTH AMERICA INC. POLITICAL
ACTION COMMITTEE

BP NORTH AMERICA EMPLOYEE PAC

BP NORTH AMERICA EMPLOYEE PAC

CASH AMERICA INTERNATIONAL, INC. PAC

CASH AMERICA INTERNATIONAL, INC. PAC
CENTURYLINK INC. EMPLOYEES' POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

CENTURYLINK INC. EMPLOYEES' POLITICAL ACTION

COMMITTEE

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY PAC

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY PAC

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY PAC

MERCK PAC

MERCK PAC

MERCK PAC

NAIFA-OHIO PAC

Address

400
TECHNECENTER
DR., #302

10450 BOUNDARY
LANE

168 MACFALLS
WAY

150 EAST GAY ST
150 EAST GAY ST

150 EAST GAY ST
28418 GILCHRIST
DR

132 MURPHY ST
502 SPRINGBORO
RD

501 WESTLAKE
PARK BLVD

4101 WINFIELD RD-
106 D

501 WESTLAKE
PARK BLVD

2640 MIAMI RIVER
RD

37 W BROAD ST,
#710

150
FAYETTEVILLE
STREET MALL
STE 2810

404 FORKERTH
AVE.

655 METRO PL. S
#270

415 E SOUTH
STREET

422 EASTHAVEN
DRIVE

601
PENNSYLVANIA
AVE NW

601
PENNSYLVANIA
AVE NW

601
PENNSYLVANIA
AVE NW

17 S HIGH ST,
#200

City

MILFORD
PARMA
BLACKLICK
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
WILLOWICK
BEREA
COLUMBIANA
HOUSTON
WARRENVILLE
HOUSTON
SIDNEY

COLUMBUS

RALEIGH
SIDNEY

DUBLIN

NEW BREMEN

NEW BREMEN

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

COLUMBUS



NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT
BUSINESS/OHIO SAVE AMERICA

NATIONWIDE BETTER CITIZENSHIP FUND

NATIONWIDE BETTER CITIZENSHIP FUND

NATIONWIDE BETTER CITIZENSHIP FUND

NATIONWIDE BETTER CITIZENSHIP FUND

NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSUR. PAC

NATIONWIDE POLITICAL PARTICIPATION COMM.
NFIB - OHIO SAFE TRUST

NFIB - OHIO SAFE TRUST

NFIB OHIO SAFE TRUST

NFIB OHIO SAFE TRUST

PFIZER INC. PAC

PFIZER INC. PAC

PFIZER PAC

PFIZER PAC
RJ REYNOLDS PAC

RJ REYNOLDS PAC

RJ REYNOLDS PAC

RJ REYNOLDS PAC

RJR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE;REYNOLDS
AMERICAN INC.

RJR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE;REYNOLDS
AMERICAN INC.

TIME WARNER CABLE OHIO PAC

TIME WARNER CABLE OHIO PAC

TIME WARNER CABLE OHIO PAC

TIME WARNER CABLE OHIO PAC

TIME WARNER CABLE OHIO PAC

1201 F ST. NW,
SUITE 200

ONE NATIONWIDE
PLAZA

ONE NATIONWIDE
PLAZA

ONE NATIONWIDE
PLAZA

ONE NATIONWIDE
PLAZA 1-27-10

ONE NATIONWIDE
PLAZA

ONE NATIONWIDE
PLAZA

1201 F STREET,
NW, SUITE 2000
1201 F STREET,
NW, SUITE 2000
1201 F STREET
NW, #200

1201 F STREET
NW, #200

235 EAST 42ND
STREET

BOX 12 122 N
STREET

41 S HIGH ST.,
#3310

859 STRATFORD
DRIVE

401 N MAIN ST

401 N MAN ST
202 WEST
WALNUT ST

PO BOX 117

PO BOX 718; 401 N
MAIN ST.

1382 DANBURY
RD NW

1015 OLENTANGY
RIVER RD

1015 OLENTANGY
RIVER ROAD
1015 OLENTANGY
RIVER ROAD
1015 OLENTANGY
RIVER ROAD
1015 OLENTANGY
RIVER ROAD

WASHINGTON

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

NEW YORK

RUSSIA

COLUMBUS

SIDNEY
WINSTON-SALEM

WINSTON-SALEM

BOTKINS
RUSSIA

WINSTON-SALEM

NORTH CANTON

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS



UNITED PARCEL SERVICE, INC. POLITICAL ACTION 55 GLENLAKE
COMMITTEE PARKWAY N.E. ATLANTA

WAL-MART STORES, INC. PAC FOR RESPONSIBLE
GOVERNMENT 702 SW 8TH ST. BENTONVILLE






State Zip

OH 45150
OH 44130
OH 43004
OH 43215
OH 43215
OH 43215
OH 44045
OH 44017
OH 44408
™ 77079
IL 60555
™ 77079
OH 45365
OH 43215
NC 27601
OH 45365
OH 43017
OH 45869
OH 45869
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
OH 43215

Year Report Type

2010 PRE-GENERAL

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY
SEMIANNUAL

2009 (JULY)

2010 POST-GENERAL
SEMIANNUAL

2011 (JULY)

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-GENERAL
ANNUAL

2007 (JANUARY)
ANNUAL

2009 (JANUARY)

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 POST-GENERAL
2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 PRE-GENERAL

2010 POST-GENERAL

SEMIANNUAL
2011 (JULY)

2010 PRE-GENERAL

Contribution

Date Amount

10/12/2010

3/24/2010

3/24/2010

6/4/2009

10/19/2010

3/16/2011

1/13/2010

1/13/2010

1/13/2010

8/15/2010

10/22/2007

10/20/2009

4/14/2010

4/13/2010

10/27/2010

1/13/2010

2/8/2010

2/5/2010

2/5/2010

6/12/2010

10/23/2010

6/4/2011

9/29/2010

$1,000.00
$35.00
$25.00
$250.00
$500.00
$350.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$350.00
$500.00
$350.00
$15.00

$1,500.00

$300.00
$125.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

Event Date

10/12/2010

10/20/2009



DC

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

DC

DC

DC

DC

NY

OH

OH

OH
NC

NC

OH
OH

NC

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

20004

43215

43215

43215

43216

43215

43215

20004

20004

20004

20004

10017

45363

43215

45365
27102

27102

45306
45365

27102

44720

43212

43212

43212

43212

43212

2010 PRE-GENERAL
ANNUAL
2007 (JANUARY)
2008 PRE-GENERAL
SEMIANNUAL
2009 (JULY)
2010 PRE-GENERAL
ANNUAL
2009 (JANUARY)
2008 PRE-GENERAL
2006 POST-PRIMARY
2006 PRE-GENERAL
2008 PRE-GENERAL
2008 PRE-GENERAL
2010 PRE-GENERAL
2006 PRE-PRIMARY
2008 POST-GENERAL
2006 PRE-PRIMARY
2008 POST-GENERAL
SEMIANNUAL

2009 (JULY)

2006 PRE-PRIMARY
2006 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 POST-PRIMARY

2008 PRE-PRIMARY
SEMIANNUAL

2009 (JULY)

2010 PRE-PRIMARY

2010 POST-PRIMARY

2010 POST-GENERAL

SEMIANNUAL
2011 (JULY)

9/25/2010

11/20/2007

8/19/2008

6/17/2009

9/29/2010

10/28/2009

4/28/2008

4/13/2006

9/26/2006

9/25/2008

10/14/2008

7/7/2010

4/3/2006

10/18/2008

4/3/2006
11/1/2008

6/29/2009

4/3/2006
4/10/2006

5/12/2010

2/5/2008

6/17/2009

1/20/2010

5/26/2010

10/23/2010

3/30/2011

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$10.00
$250.00

$25.00
$500.00

$250.00

$25.00
$25.00

$300.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$1,000.00

5/19/2009

10/20/2009

5/19/2009

5/19/2009

1/19/2010



SEMIANNUAL
GA 30328 2011 (JULY) 3/2/2011
72716-
AR 0150 2010 PRE-GENERAL 8/19/2010

Total







Employer/Occupatio
n

RETIRED

CROWN
EQUIPMENT
CORP
CROWN
EQUIPMENT
CORP



